
London, ON 

(Est. # 470) 

10 Cuddy Blvd 

London, ON N5V 3S9 

Primary Poultry Harvest Segment Revised September 2024 

Facility Address Role Contact Office Alternate E-mail 
 
 

 
 

California, MO 

(Est. # P-961) 

 
1001 E. Smith Street 

California, MO 65018 

FSQR William Sanders 573-796-7192 636-614-9599 william_sanders@cargill.com 

 
GM Mike Gengler 573-796-7135 660-287-4879 mike_gengler@cargill.com 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Springdale, AR 

(Est. P-963) 

 

730 E. Randall Wobbe Lane 

Springdale, AR 72764 

 
FSQR Jason Howard 479-796-4967 417-425-1997 jason_howard@cargill.com 

 
GM Shane Acosta 479-756-4675 479-236-8706 shane_acosta@cargill.com 

 
FSQR Kelly Maguire 519-453-4996 x471 226-237-0720 kelly_maguire@cargill.com 

GM Kyle Thibeault 519-453-4996 x460   519-77-8195 kyle_thibeault@cargill.com 

 

Cargill Protein 

Corporate Office 

825 E. Douglas Ave 

Wichita, KS 67202 

FSQR 

Lead 
Brigitte Scherkus 519-453-4996 519-281-8713 brigitte_scherkus@cargill.com 

Dayton, VA 

(Est. P-18) 

135 Huffman Drive 

Dayton, VA 22821 

FSQR Bly Shank 540-879-9082 540-290-7654 bly_shank@cargill.com 

GM Matthew Grobe 540-879-9077 630-631-3388 matthew_grobe@cargill.com 
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